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vharding            |YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT |glytdbud

 
 

FOR 2021 08 JOURNAL DETAIL 2021  8 TO 2021  8
 

ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
                                            APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
 

52 BUCK SHOALS FIRE FUND              
_________________________________________

 
5244722 BUCK SHOALS VFD - REVENUE          
_________________________________________

 
41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT             
_________________________________________

 
5244722 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CU      -61,000           0     -61,000     -59,900.46            .00      -1,099.54   98.2%*

 
2021/08/000355 02/26/2021 GCR         -728.22 REF FEB   2/11/2021 BUCK SHOALS         
2021/08/000372 02/28/2021 GEN       -1,849.18 REF FEB   BUCK SHOALS CY                

 
 

TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT             -61,000           0     -61,000     -59,900.46            .00      -1,099.54   98.2%
 
 

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR             
_________________________________________

 
5244722 41101  AD VALOREM TAX -            0           0           0      -1,496.18            .00       1,496.18  100.0% 

 
2021/08/000372 02/28/2021 GEN         -253.92 REF FEB   BUCK SHOALS PY                

 
 

TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                   0           0           0      -1,496.18            .00       1,496.18  100.0%
 
 

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39             
_________________________________________

 
5244722 43100  SALES TAX       -4,800           0      -4,800      -2,394.60            .00      -2,405.40   49.9%*

 
 
 

TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              -4,800           0      -4,800      -2,394.60            .00      -2,405.40   49.9%
 
 

44900 INTEREST EARNED                    
_________________________________________

 
5244722 44900  INTEREST EARNED            0           0           0        -400.21            .00         400.21  100.0% 

 
2021/08/000372 02/28/2021 GEN          -79.09 REF FEB   DUE TO BUCK SHOALS VFD        

 
 

TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                          0           0           0        -400.21            .00         400.21  100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JD8SAh%2FcQbT%2FTAHUKJj%2B3zelqK3EafbuPer9KcMP%2FxRY9jQ3cfEuB4U6UoYVweKf
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=haQ8%2F5QrrvbC4J7h4tl4%2BP03niKk3wXoG7tatvzxExA7nhRLqLUc3YaABFDITmPL
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RiJ76BgKlaKdfCDJGi%2B0%2FrfqL8KHmJPNdmVjpdJeWAl2qSkjkQ1zLzSldXq1LQ4S
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SfIXwUsk7Tce6tfBTh0RT5kp%2FbXx8P4cqm3tcvmc%2FrafEocfEARo3ikcCURslMqd
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NW7fstRGRTb1BDRGMtcOVaPKmP4%2FV1nqPOKGKtpN8vqfmNXsAFy%2BVLfED8bEx0hP
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ddbD6G%2BH3SGfIEHZobI%2F9HKaIDUHeLHVXKsFOGzQItL8xH%2B%2BaGaGgDJLsgrEh9k7
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qEY3%2F4jHVmU2hhjYMxudB3NL9E2u0MkTraelN9PeJ4qZ0dXR32BOwPGRz%2F2C3FBh
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=l9Sur4YrKh6qLhlxT8ZnB3oJUhLXzxw0cnHYAQ9OyX1diSFnz3xBW8p026%2FbpJi4
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FOR 2021 08 JOURNAL DETAIL 2021  8 TO 2021  8
 

ORIGINAL TRANFRS/ REVISED AVAILABLE PCT
                                            APPROP ADJSTMTS BUDGET YTD EXPENDED ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

 
 

TOTAL BUCK SHOALS VFD - REVENUE          -65,800           0     -65,800     -64,191.45            .00      -1,608.55   97.6%
 

TOTAL BUCK SHOALS FIRE FUND              -65,800           0     -65,800     -64,191.45            .00      -1,608.55   97.6%
 

TOTAL REVENUES      -65,800           0     -65,800     -64,191.45            .00      -1,608.55
 

GRAND TOTAL      -65,800           0     -65,800     -64,191.45            .00      -1,608.55   97.6%
 

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Valerie Harding **                                         
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


